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
$695/mo. Call 343-6000 www.cam- 

pusrental.com 

1840 Agate. Great Campus Loca- 
tion. Some units have laundry hook- 
ups. 1-bedrooms $495/month. Call 
683-4219 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. No pets. $495-$775. 
Office 1528 Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

Southgate Apts. 2345 Patterson 
1, 2 or 4 bdrm apts. 895-4355 In- 
come Property Mgmt. 503-223-6327 

225 QUADS 
159 E. 15th. 

$300/mo. includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. 334-4625 or 915-3101. 

2 WEEKS FREEI Quads available 
now at 1871 Harris Alley. New paint 
and carpet in some, vanity, closet & 
shelf space, on-site laundry. 
$295/mo. month-to-month. 

1640 Mill St. Private bath, refrigera- 
tor, private patio, carpet. $325 in- 
cludes basic utilitiess. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 
Quads available now!! Two loca- 
tions. All utilities paid, ready for im- 
mediate move-in. From $295-$315. 
1827 Harris & 1871 Harris Alley. 
On-site Laundry. Call 343-6000 
www.campusquads.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2-bedrooms available. $325 + utilit- 
ies. $300 deposit. Quiet location, 
close to Aufzen. Fireplace and gar- 
den space. 741-6211. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
One room available in student 
house. Includes all utilities +DSL. 
$275/mo. 318 Adams. 541-345- 
8225. 
Student housing from $295/mo. 
Utilities & Internet incl. 485-8008 or 
554-7371. 

Seeking Responsible 
Roommate 

to share 3 bedroom home with 1 
other. Washer/dryer, private bath- 
room, DSL. South Hills. $495+de- 
posit, 1/2 utilities. 517-0470msg. 

Seeking female to share 4 bedroom 
home with 3 other females, in W. 
Eugene near 24th & Chambers. 
Close to bus, w/d, yard. $300+ de- 
posit. 345-2607. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

John Sharkey teaches guitar, piano, 
bass lessons. All styles, levels, 
ages. 342-9543. Student discount. 

JANRIC CLASSIC SUDOKU 
Fill in the blank cells using numbers 1 to 9. Each number can appear only once in each row, 

column, and 3x3 block. Use logic and process of elimination to solve the puzzle. The difficulty 
level ranges from Bronze (easiest) to Silver to Gold (hardest). 

8 

8 

8 
8 

Rating: SILVER 

Solution to 11/3/05 

<&lje •JfeUr Work Sftmeg 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0923 

Puzzle by Levi Denham 

ACROSS 
1 Airshow staple 

12 Skip preceder 
15 Catwoman, e.g. 
16 “O the cannons 

_their rosy- 
flashing 
muzzles!”: 
Whitman 

17 Result of a big 
impact 

19 Some 
accounting 
entries: Abbr. 

20 Brand name on 

a white bottle 
21 “When We 

Dead Awaken” 
dramatist 

24 Hi-_ 
27 China’s Zhou 

28 “Children of the 
Tenements” 
author 

29 Peggy Ashcroft 
and others 

31 Numerical prefix 

32 Negatively 
33 Double-check, 

say 
35 1970’s radical 

grp. 
36 Provider of 

partial 
coverage? 

37 Certain polit. 
party 

38 Pope’s title 
40 Concert ending 
41 Quince, for one 

42 Mine openings 
43 Constitution: 

Abbr. 
44 Kind of 

personality 
46 Abbr. in many 

French street 
names 

47 Pinups, perhaps 
48 Foot bone 
50 Winter 

Olympics 
powerhouse: 
Abbr. 

51 “There’s no 

way” 
58 A third of nove 

59 Old Colony’s 
neighbor 

60 Done, to Donne 
61 Spy wear 

DOWN 
1 Flight 
2 With 4-Down, 

some swimsuits 
3 Giant of note 
4 See 2-Down 
5 Sticker 
6 His mate 

7 Verdi’s “_tu” 
8 Raft 
9 Goose, to 

Gregoire 
10 Whenever 
11 Political adviser 

Richard 
12 It offers bedding 

and betting 
13 Working 
14 Some longhairs 
18 Defensive 

comeback 
21 Part of an 

underground 
spring crop 

22 Forbes 400 
listee 

23 Novel subtitled 
“The Weaver of 
Raveloe" 

24 Bartender 
dupers 

25 “Seriously!” 
26 Place out of 

sight 
29 Friend of Froggy 

30 Pseudonymous 
doctor 

33 “From_to 
Mozart” (1980 
documentary) 

34 Some N.F.L.ers 
39 Holdup 
43 Aces 
45 Spread like 

wildfire 

47 Gloria 
Steinem’s “_ 
Playboy Bunny” 
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